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6064 SW COUNTY ROAD 18, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 75
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 25
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0186 01 2,925 77.9000 57.65 168,626 2021 2023 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SFR/BARNDO  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1300

BAS 1,300 100 2025 1,300 73,071

UCP 1,032 20 2025 206 11,579

UOP 1,514 20 2025 303 17,031

UST 528 45 2025 238 13,378

UST 1,950 45 2025 878 49,352

6,324 2,925 164,410

UST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-20] E30 S65 W30 N65 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,-20] W20 S65 E20 N65 $
UCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=44,2] W24 S43 E24 N43 $
UST=[YR=2025;ORIG=20,-20] S22 E24 N22 W24 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-30,45] S27 E52 N22 E22 N5 W74 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 60 64 3,840.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2022 2021 100 15,360

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2025 2024 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2025 2024 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 30 18 540.00 UT 4.00 4.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,160

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

23,720

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 50.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 329,615

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 50.71 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 14,199


